
Contact Email Phone Territory

Juan Ontiveros juanderful@me.com 817-504-6723 TX

Emilio Mijares emijares@me.com 682-559-6594 TX, OK

Joe Sheridan joesheridanjr@gmail.com 910-352-6371 NC, SC, TN, GA, AL

Brad Holland (Sub of Joe) brad.sheridangroup@gmail.com 910.540.0306 NC, SC, TN, GA, AL

Cam Cassan (Sub of Joe) cam.sheridangroup@gmail.com 770.861.9359 NC, SC, TN, GA, AL

Jeb Brinson (Sub of Joe) jeb.sheridangroup@gmail.com 910.523.1338 NC, SC, TN, GA, AL

Bryan Sheridan bryan@bryansheridan.com 804-677-8518 VA, WV, MD, DC, DE

Chris Sadler (Sub of Bryan) chris.smithmx@gmail.com 443-481-8080 VA, WV, MD, DC, DE

Josh Peterson (Sub of Bryan) milepost6sales@gmail.com (804) 477-5703 VA, WV, MD, DC, DE

Jim King jim.e.king@comcast.net 616-822-7372 MI, OH, KY, IN

Frank Baranowski fpbaran@aol.com 386-290-6451 FL

Chris Davies cdadavies@yahoo.com 573-280-8839 FL(Gulf Coast) 

Chad Stanley chadstanley.txrep@gmail.com 817-723-9179 TX

Lindsey Mattingly lindseymattingly.txrep@gmail.com 817-800-3521 TX(North Texas)

Ray Devera deverareps@gmail.com 303-809-1000 CO, NM, WY 

Fly Water Outdoors - Jake McKittrickjake@flywateroutdoors.com 303-437-3357 CO, UT, WY, NM (Fly Shops/Outdoor)

Fly Water Outdoors - Theo Anest theo@flywateroutdoors.com 307-253-0370 CO, UT, WY, NM (Fly Shops/Outdoor)

Jeb Santos jebediahsmith@gmail.com 508-662-2889 New England

Tate Nurme tnurme11@gmail.com 603-748-9526 New England

Cole Curtis (Sub of Jeb) colecurtis360@gmail.com (860)449-3288 New England

Kirsten Buteau (Office Mgr of Jeb) buteauk@gmail.com 508-662-2889 New England

Sean Boland oregonrichardsonrep@gmail.com 503-860-9018 OR

Joe Amend rbshats@yahoo.com 509-279-4870 WA, OR (Fly Shops)

Christian Denney christian@fofyouri.com 949-584-1777 UT, AZ, NV

Kenny Hill kenny.hill@hillcosales.com 562.587.1500 SoCal

Sara Sarwan (Sub/Office of Kenny) Sara.Sarwan@hillcosales.com SoCal

Greg Willis gwillisrep@gmail.com 831-588-3802 Nor Cal

Rob Garrett rgthefoundry@outlook.com 262-993-0409  MN, SD, ND, NE, IA, IL, WI, UP

Kyle Stymiest (Sub of Rob) kyle.stymiest@icloud.com 920-915-4861  MN, SD, ND, NE, IA, IL, WI, UP

Bill Woessner (Sub of Rob) wmcwoessner@gmail.com 262-343-4792  MN, SD, ND, NE, IA, IL, WI, UP

Chad Waters cksales@me.com 518-369-6712 NY, PA, NJ

Ian Wilson (Sub of Chad) iwilson1@verizon.net 315-427-0273 NY, PA, NJ

Jim Hogan (Sub of Chad wjhogan@nycap.rr.com 518-339-6572 NY, PA, NJ
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Tim Rogers redboardagency@gmail.com 913.206.7795 MO,KS, AR

Mike and Dianne Atwell office@atwellassociates.com 406-581-4900 MT, WY, ID 

Dylan Donch dylan@atwellassociates.com 406-600-7364 MT, WY, ID 

Dylan Melamed dylan@downthelinesales.com 808.639.2028 HI

Kevin Jordan k.dean.jordan@gmail.com 541.913.7512 Canada

Eric Schnibbe Richardsonnorthwest@gmail.com 509-954-4305 WA, Western ID

Craig Warren craigwarrensales@gmail.com 541-892-1779 LA,MS,AR
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